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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

B5200
159
160
161
162

168
169
317
318

334
367
372
452
470

472
503
520
522

524
535
611
640
644

645
648
677
734

747
775
793
796
797

799
803
809
813

823
828
926
927
928

931
934

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

9567
926
850

1062
688

1209
1100
1194
777

2242
404
569
884
877

608
634
607

1031

880
1044
685
519
738

1583
847

1074
966

5554
8977
591

1727
798

2999
780
529

1254

958
484

1166
680

1730

1188
942

Skeins

4.0
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.6
0.5
0.5
0.4

1.0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.7
0.4
0.5
0.5

2.4
3.8
0.3
0.8
0.4

1.3
0.4
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.8

0.5
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

935
938
973

3011
3012

3022
3024
3047
3051

3052
3053
3072
3363
3364

3722
3752
3755
3756

3768
3787
3799
3823
3841

3858
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

680
611
683

1023
1200

716
945

1063
1193

754
651
956

1268
705

735
1379
642
961

1020
713
627
421

1711

858
963

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.6
0.3
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.8

0.4
0.5


